
男子

５コート ６コート ７コート ８コート ９コート １０コート １１コート １２コート
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8:00

8:10

8:10

8:20

8:20

8:30

8:30
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女子

１コート ２コート ３コート ４コート １３コート １４コート １５コート １６コート

7:40
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7:50

8:00

8:00

8:10

8:10

8:20

8:20

8:30

8:30
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大船渡

岩手 盛岡一

黒沢尻北 水沢

宮古商

一関二久慈

葛巻 大船渡

盛岡農

福岡 宮古

千厩

盛岡誠桜 盛岡商

岩手女子盛岡二 盛岡三 盛岡大附

一関学院

一関工

盛岡大附

不来方盛岡市立

～

花巻南

花巻北

北上翔南

宮古工

花北青雲

釜石商工高田

久慈工

～

宮古 宮古商

盛岡一

花巻南 花北青雲

久慈

～

高田 釜石

水沢

久慈東

盛岡工

高田

一関一

～ 盛岡二

一関一 盛岡誠桜

黒沢尻北～

～ 久慈

練習割り当て

～

花巻南

～

種市

盛岡北盛岡工
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盛岡市立

花巻農

千厩

平舘盛岡商

花巻北

一関一 一関一 福岡

～

大船渡

花巻東

一関二

黒沢尻北 遠野

遠野 水沢商

福岡

久慈東

宮古商

～

専大北上 金ヶ崎

黒沢尻工 黒沢尻工

盛岡三

～

専大北上 金ヶ崎

水沢 水沢 水沢工黒沢尻北

～


